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5344723 COURTNEY VFD - REVENUE             

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5344723 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE        -163,000    -163,000    -118,660.49      -6,558.18            .00     -44,339.51   72.8%

  2022/05/000383 11/30/2021 GEN       -2,533.52 REF NOV                                    OCTOBER NCVTS TAX DISTRIBUTION
  2022/05/000388 11/30/2021 GEN            1.37 REF NOV                                    DUE TO COURTNEY VFD
  2022/05/000388 11/30/2021 GEN       -4,026.03 REF NOV                                    COURTNEY CY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT          -163,000    -163,000    -118,660.49      -6,558.18            .00     -44,339.51   72.8%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5344723 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI               0           0      -1,429.36         -61.88            .00       1,429.36  100.0%

  2022/05/000388 11/30/2021 GEN          -61.88 REF NOV                                    COURTNEY PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                 0           0      -1,429.36         -61.88            .00       1,429.36  100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5344723 43100  SALES TAX                    -10,000     -10,000            .00            .00            .00     -10,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39           -10,000     -10,000            .00            .00            .00     -10,000.00     .0%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5344723 44900  INTEREST EARNED                    0           0        -357.93         -20.94            .00         357.93  100.0%

  2022/05/000388 11/30/2021 GEN          -20.94 REF NOV                                    DUE TO COURTNEY VFD

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2FT6Uqs0l5EZEGryY7KCoV9FC4AU%2FSTgjDVrXd%2BYNLbJ4DdzS99Q4bwOSKhBvRRm
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uGDseXbSnWOWZvwXD21T9QAN395ljNSmPWi4kuFYeSA4g6XksAvFJaEEtD%2FscBWm
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=493iD80hF9Sl0TIFwwtBn7RgitgYeUWrPD1ezFFen5vRbgD8DskwZr6K0sg7MUTb
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=czfrnKASlJeZPi71Kbf9S0Ji6687U1FbqahJvpExygdosBn1K3FJpnGhfxLBxpOW
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dBzkoxPj7u4lSbBBg838oe39wxaMvIVxrflwDlgqAh7CMZj5B6fnX5pRPq20K0UR
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hjfduw2KK3QyedFPaVCUucXixSKnEdO7Pt97ohEuE1Psg2UGdwgi4i%2Bh9ILRmCG6
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Glunz80b0P8kN4mHRq9LeFkRyZjerJfMWb6B5kvx4du2JE63DTVd8etb0p9ych4u
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hPTMVM0yQTGU3b4Ek2Si5zjrpKM5VH886ICJ0Y6L8cOW5sxaXuo1QDHEcNbpzK%2Fu
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Z6bDOVIUNhD3KfIMu%2BUaxOBQkoO2vPo1z21AsYeu8CGNMfqZQZ5JzrnonXW9eGud


YADKIN COUNTY

YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

Report generated: 01/31/2023 14:24
User:             lcearlock
Program ID:       glytdbud

Page      2

                                                                                                         

  FOR 2022 05                                                                                     JOURNAL DETAIL 2022  5 TO 2022  5

                                           ORIGINAL    REVISED                                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
                                            APPROP     BUDGET     YTD EXPENDED   MTD EXPENDED   ENC/REQ             BUDGET      USED

     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                        0           0        -357.93         -20.94            .00         357.93  100.0%

49000 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE           

5344723 49000  APPROPRIATED FUND BA               0      -4,000            .00            .00            .00      -4,000.00     .0%

  2022/05/000194 11/16/2021 BUA       -4,000.00 REF BUA                                    TO PAY LADDER AND HOSE TESTING

     TOTAL APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE              0      -4,000            .00            .00            .00      -4,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL COURTNEY VFD - REVENUE          -173,000    -177,000    -120,447.78      -6,641.00            .00     -56,552.22   68.0%

                        TOTAL REVENUES     -173,000    -177,000    -120,447.78      -6,641.00            .00     -56,552.22

                           GRAND TOTAL     -173,000    -177,000    -120,447.78      -6,641.00            .00     -56,552.22   68.0%

                                        ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Lindsey Cearlock **                                         

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3Hw19b3HRlPSpRfIiYZfV6kx1LkE%2BilXpuCWpOq187NLKxYa%2FEWQxcASZMzwFWyC
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=z7a%2BjUK%2FGr28xctVjkq68cAJur3%2Bn9b%2BxtnigtUUcctjeQqo6TVPNRZMBA8o5coZ
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               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2022/ 5
  Sequence 1       9         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2      11         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3       0         N        N         Suppress zero bal accts: Y
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2022/ 5
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2022/ 5
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: Y
  Multiyear view: D
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